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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:25 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. PULKO Ema Tereza 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.88 497
2. PLEVNIK IVANUŠA Gaja 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.38 429
3. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 31.48 425
4. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 31.88 409
5. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 40.60 198
6. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 49.27 110
7. KELAIDIS Eva 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 53.40 87

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.87 612
2. NOVAK Tinkara 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.35 582
3. LAJBAHER Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.73 559
4. ZORKO Zara 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.04 541
5. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.92 495
6. ŽALAC Lana 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.53 466
7. SKLEDAR Eva 07 PK Velenje SLO 30.55 465
8. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.92 448
9. KRAJINOVIĆ Pia 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.10 440

10. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.14 439
11. KAVČIČ Aja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.88 409
12. PRINCL Nina 06 PK Velenje SLO 32.12 400
13. ŽNIDARŠIČ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.45 388
14. STOJKOVIČ Neža 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 33.03 368
15. ALAGIČ Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.64 348

DNS GYÖREK Neja 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO
DNS POHOREC Špela 07 PK Velenje SLO
DNS ROMIH Nastja 07 PK Velenje SLO
DNS RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. POGAČAR Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.37 646
2. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.48 639
3. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.04 601
4. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.48 574
5. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.12 537
6. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.55 513
7. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.56 513
8. JOVAN Ema 05 PK Velenje SLO 30.38 472
9. MARINIČ Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 31.15 438

10. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.19 437
11. OCEGUERA BATTELINO Isabel 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.75 414
12. POBERŽNIK Manca 05 PK Velenje SLO 32.84 374
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje

W1

1. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 25.97 757
2. FAIN Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 27.24 656
3. POGAČAR Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.37 646
4. MIHALIČ Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.48 639
5. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.87 612
6. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.03 602
7. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.04 601
8. NOVAK Tinkara 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.35 582
9. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.48 574

10. LAJBAHER Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.73 559
11. ZORKO Zara 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.04 541
12. JUSIĆ Aida 02 PK Velenje SLO 29.10 538
13. PETRIČ Manca 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.12 537
14. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.55 513
15. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.56 513
16. TOMAŽIČ Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.67 507
17. PULKO Ema Tereza 08 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.88 497
18. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.92 495
19. JOVAN Ema 05 PK Velenje SLO 30.38 472
20. ŽALAC Lana 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.53 466
21. SKLEDAR Eva 07 PK Velenje SLO 30.55 465
22. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.92 448
23. KRAJINOVIĆ Pia 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.10 440
24. LOZAR Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.14 439
25. MARINIČ Manja 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 31.15 438
26. STOJKOVIČ Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.19 437
27. PLEVNIK IVANUŠA Gaja 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.38 429
28. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 31.48 425
29. OCEGUERA BATTELINO Isabel 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.75 414
30. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 31.88 409

KAVČIČ Aja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.88 409
32. PRINCL Nina 06 PK Velenje SLO 32.12 400
33. ŽNIDARŠIČ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.45 388
34. POBERŽNIK Manca 05 PK Velenje SLO 32.84 374
35. STOJKOVIČ Neža 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 33.03 368
36. ALAGIČ Nika 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.64 348
37. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 40.60 198
38. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 49.27 110
39. KELAIDIS Eva 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 53.40 87

DNS GYÖREK Neja 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO
DNS VRHOVAC Laura 06 PK Ljubljana SLO
DNS POHOREC Špela 07 PK Velenje SLO
DNS ROMIH Nastja 07 PK Velenje SLO
DNS RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
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